Position Other Positions Held
Supervising Therapist
Therapy Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Il
Physical Therapist-California
Children SE

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Physical Therapist-California
Children SE

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Special Projects Manager
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse |
Occupational Therapist-

California Children

Public Health Nurse llI

County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

Total Wages

$119,624

$108,267

$101,343

$97,988

$95,713

$95,713

$94,291

$88,803

$88,151

$82,746

$82,385

$81,272

$80,219

$77,766

$76,644

$76,062

$71,152

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,015

$74,003

$70,216

$63,098

$61,469

$66,009

$57,051

$61,873

$54,554

$58,099

$35,822

$51,562

$59,146

$57,547

$53,888

$50,186

$34,965



Public Health Nurse Il
Physical Therapist-California
Children SE

Public Health Nurse |
Program Support Supervisor
Program Support Supervisor
Program Specialist |l

Public Health Nurse Il
Program Specialist |l
Program Specialist Il

Public Health Nurse Il
Physical Therapist-California
Children SE

Public Health Nurse I

Fiscal Support Specialist
Program Technician
Program Technician
Program Technician

Program Technician

Program Technician

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

$69,437

$66,131

$65,992

$65,568

$60,817

$58,550

$58,062

$57,031

$56,597

$52,707

$51,998

$48,928

$48,546

$47,429

$46,230

$44,996

$44,614

$44,180

$35,632

$35,955

$28,695

$44,103

$42,356

$48,162

$37,056

$47,317

$34,448

$27,541

$26,166

$5,720

$31,507

$36,632

$36,422

$42,995

$34,135

$38,690



Program Technician

Program Technician

Program Technician

Program Technician

Fiscal Support Technician

Office Services Specialist

Fiscal Support Technician

Program Technician

Office Services Technician

Program Technician

Office Services Technician

Office Services Technician

Fiscal Support Technician

Office Services Technician

Program Specialist |I

Program Technician

Therapy Aide

Program Technician

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

$44,180

$43,721

$43,314

$41,163

$40,636

$40,589

$39,973

$39,540

$36,533

$36,331

$36,206

$35.778

$33,594

$32,231

$32,222

$30,990

$29,614

$26,575

$28,602

$24,731

$24,554

$23,514

$32,370

$27,398

$21,745

$36,850

$24,884

$17,199

$23,081

$26,581

$23,271

$25,039

$26,731

$25,331

$16,477

$13,211



Medical Consultant-Contract

Office Services Technician
Occupational Therapist-
California Children

Office Services Technician
Office Services Technician
Public Health Nurse |
Office Services Assistant
Therapy Aide

Therapy Aide

Office Services Technician
Program Technician
Occupational Therapist-

California Children

Program Technician

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

California Children's
Services

$23,909

$23,782

$21,611

$20,642

$18,079

$17,106

$13,043

$8,638

$5,721

$5,260

$4,503

$3,203

$1,638

$0

$12,453

$9,926

$0

$13,005

$10,034

$0

$4,596

$2,816

$2,727

$0

$1,393

$0



