Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Therapist		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$119,624	\$52,015
Therapy Supervisor		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$108,267	\$74,003
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$101,343	\$70,216
Physical Therapist-California Children SE		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$97,988	\$63,098
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$95,713	\$61,469
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$95,713	\$66,009
Physical Therapist-California Children SE		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$94,291	\$57,051
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$88,803	\$61,873
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$88,151	\$54,554
Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$82,746	\$58,099
Special Projects Manager		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$82,385	\$35,822
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$81,272	\$51,562
Public Health Nurse I		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$80,219	\$59,146
Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$77,766	\$57,547
Public Health Nurse I		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$76,644	\$53,888
Occupational Therapist- California Children		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$76,062	\$50,186
Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	California Children's Services	\$71,152	\$34,965

Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$69,437	\$35,632
Physical Therapist-California Children SE	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$66,131	\$35,955
Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$65,992	\$28,695
Program Support Supervisor	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$65,568	\$44,103
Program Support Supervisor	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$60,817	\$42,356
Program Specialist II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$58,550	\$48,162
Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$58,062	\$37,056
Program Specialist II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$57,031	\$47,317
Program Specialist II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$56,597	\$34,448
Public Health Nurse III	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$52,707	\$27,541
Physical Therapist-California Children SE	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$51,998	\$26,166
Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$48,928	\$5,720
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$48,546	\$31,507
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$47,429	\$36,632
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$46,230	\$36,422
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$44,996	\$42,995
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$44,614	\$34,135
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$44,180	\$38,690

Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$44,180	\$28,602
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$43,721	\$24,731
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$43,314	\$24,554
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$41,163	\$23,514
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$40,636	\$32,370
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$40,589	\$27,398
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$39,973	\$21,745
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$39,540	\$36,850
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$36,533	\$24,884
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$36,331	\$17,199
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$36,206	\$23,081
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$35,778	\$26,581
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$33,594	\$23,271
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$32,231	\$25,039
Program Specialist II	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$32,222	\$26,731
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$30,990	\$25,331
Therapy Aide	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$29,614	\$16,477
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$26,575	\$13,211

Medical Consultant-Contract	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$23,909	\$0
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$23,782	\$12,453
Occupational Therapist- California Children	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$21,611	\$9,926
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$20,642	\$0
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$18,079	\$13,005
Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$17,106	\$10,034
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$13,043	\$0
Therapy Aide	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$8,638	\$4,596
Therapy Aide	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$5,721	\$2,816
Office Services Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$5,260	\$2,727
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$4,503	\$0
Occupational Therapist- California Children	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$3,203	\$1,393
Program Technician	Kern County	California Children's Services	\$1,638	\$0